
Rivercove
Residences (EC)

The Verandah 
Residences

Twin Vew

The Tapestry
Margaret Ville
Amber 45

Anchorvale Lane

Pasir Panjang Road

West Coast Vale

Tampines Avenue 10
Margaret Drive
Amber Road

Hoi Hup Realty/
Sunway
Developments

Oxley Holdings

China Construction
(South Pacific) 
Developments
City Developments
MCL Land
UOL Group

99 years

Freehold

99 years

99 years
99 years
Freehold

628

170

520

861
309
139

Some major projects that could be launched in the
next three months*

Compiled by BT from various sources

*List not exhaustive

Coming soon

PROJECT NAME LOCATION DEVELOPER TENURE NO OF
UNITS


