

Coming soon

Some major projects that could be launched in the next three months*

PROJECT NAME	LOCATION	DEVELOPER	TENURE	NO OF UNITS
Rivercove Residences (EC)	Anchorvale Lane	Hoi Hup Realty/ Sunway Developments	99 years	628
The Verandah Residences	Pasir Panjang Road	Oxley Holdings	Freehold	170
Twin Vew	West Coast Vale	China Construction (South Pacific) Developments	99 years	520
The Tapestry	Tampines Avenue 10	City Developments	99 years	861
Margaret Ville	Margaret Drive	MCL Land	99 years	309
Amber 45	Amber Road	UOL Group	Freehold	139

**List not exhaustive*